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80

82

82

井上　義和

正岡　勲

正岡　勲

井上　義和

米倉　正博

正岡　勲

岡部　茂弥

柴田　英則

正岡　勲

橋本　堅扶

岡部　茂弥

寺尾　和芳

井上　義和

米倉　正博

三好　正克

藤川　豊 CVTT

出浦　伸之助 殿山

こてはし台

ＣＶＴＴ

三好　正克

青木　政夫

柴田　英則

エースＴＣ

1

2

殿山

稲垣　秀樹 鷹之台

井上　義和

森　邦宏

いなげフラワー

6

7

8

男子６５才シングルス

寺尾　和芳

米倉　正博5

ＪＦＥ

グリーンウッド3

4

15

16

9

10

11

12

13

14

イースタン

橋本　堅扶

岡部　茂弥

鷹之台

Ｅ．Ｔ．

正岡　勲

島田　信一

ＣＶＴＴ

清水　聡一 下志津

金森　英昭 エースＴＣ


